Class

No. Class Name

001  Ayrshire Sum. Yrlg
002  Ayrshire Cow

003

004  Brown Swiss Fall Yrlg
005  Guernsey Spring Yrlg
006  Holstein Fall Calf
007  Holstein Winter Yrlg
008  Jersey Fall Calf

009  Jersey Winter Yrlg
010  Jersey Cow

011

012  Milk Shorthorn Cow

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
300

301

302

303

304

305

Brown Swiss Spring Yrlg

Milk. Shorthorn Winter Calf

Official
Placing
1432
4321
4213
4231
4312
1423
2413
4123
2431
1243
2341
4312

09/14/2013

Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year

Individual Classes
By Contestant
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NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
1243
4312
4213
1234
4132
4123
1342
4312
1432
1432
4312
4132
1432
4132
1423
1432
4312
4231

ScRn
38
50
43
36
44
33
48
50
20
50
50
27
50
44
26
50
50
47

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
4312
1243
2143
2143
4132
2134
4123
1243
2134
4312
1423
1243
4213
1423
2134
4213
1432
2134

Sc
48
48
43
14
39
39
38
48
39
48
50
50
40
50
39
40
43
39

Rn
45

32
30

34
32

43
44

41
40

37
30

30
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Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
2143
2413
3241
1243
2431
3421
4213
2134
3412
4213
4213
3241
4213
2413
2314
1423
2431
2431

ScRn
40
50
46
34
44
39
50
32
28
50
48
46
50
50
46
36
44
47

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
4123
1423
4312
4213
2314
4312
4321
2431
4123
4231
4213
1432
4213
1423
4312
2431
1243
4312

ScRn
37
45
50
45
15
50
47
32
38
50
47
37
45
45
50
45
37
50



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Primary tie breaker(s)

102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons
110 Jersey Cow - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

002 Ayrshire Cow
010 Jersey Cow
012 Milk Shorthorn Cow
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
303  Hill, Miranda Cblskill 638 1 142 1 100 1 50 1
300 Blake, Jake Cblskill 615 2 131 2 77 6 50 2
304  Lamb, Marilyn Cblskill 612 3 130 3 95 3 44 5
305  Perry, Brittany Chblskill 588 4 120 4 81 4 50 3
302  Schult, Chelsea Chblskill 545 5 118 5 97 2 50 4
301  Lawrence, Meredith Cblskill 496 6 80 6 79 5 44 6
Individual Scores
Continued
Milking
Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank ScoreRank  Score Rank Score Rank
303  Hill, Miranda 98 2 165 1 83 5 85 1
300 Blake, Jake 98 3 163 2 % 2 77 2
304  Lamb, Marilyn 100 1 147 4 9% 3 77 3
305  Perry, Brittany 87 4 153 3 97 1 60 6
302  Schult, Chelsea 80 6 134 5 66 6 75 4
301 Lawrence, Meredith 83 5 121 6 89 4 64 5

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Individual Scores

Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Sum. Yrlg

002 Ayrshire Cow

102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
303  Hill, Miranda Cblskill 142 1
300 Blake, Jake Chlskill 131 2
304  Lamb, Marilyn Chblskill 130 3
305  Perry, Brittany Chlskill 120 4
302  Schult, Chelsea Chblskill 118 5
301  Lawrence, Meredith Cblskill 80 6

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlg

004 Brown Swiss Fall Yrlg
No. Name Team Score Rank
303  Hill, Miranda Chlskill 100 1
302  Schult, Chelsea Chblskill 97 2
304  Lamb, Marilyn Chlskill 9% 3
305  Perry, Brittany Chblskill 81 4
301  Lawrence, Meredith Cblskill 79 5
300 Blake, Jake Chblskill 77 6

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Spring Yrlg

No.
303
300
305
302
304
301

Name Team

Hill, Miranda Chblskill
Blake, Jake Cblskill
Perry, Brittany Chblskill
Schult, Chelsea Chblskill
Lamb, Marilyn Chblskill

Lawrence, Meredith  Cblskill

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

2-Year

09/14/2013

Guernsey

Score Rank

50
50
50
50
44
44
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Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Individual Scores

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yrlg
No. Name Team Score Rank
304  Lamb, Marilyn Chlskill 100 1
303  Hill, Miranda Chlskill 98 2
300 Blake, Jake Chlskill 98 3
305  Perry, Brittany Chblskill 87 4
301 Lawrence, Meredith Chblskill 83 5
302  Schult, Chelsea Chlskill 80 6

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Individual Scores

Jersey

Classes that make up this division

008 Jersey Fall Calf

009 Jersey Winter Yrlg

010 Jersey Cow

110 Jersey Cow - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
303  Hill, Miranda Chlskill 165 1
300 Blake, Jake Chblskill 163 2
305  Perry, Brittany Chlskill 153 3
304  Lamb, Marilyn Chblskill 147 4
302  Schult, Chelsea Chlskill 134 5
301  Lawrence, Meredith Cblskill 121 6

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Dairy Judging

Individual Scores

Big-E

2-Year

09/14/2013

Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

011 Milk. Shorthorn Winter Calf

012 Milk Shorthorn Cow

No.
305
300
304
301
303
302

Name

Perry, Brittany
Blake, Jake

Lamb, Marilyn
Lawrence, Meredith
Hill, Miranda
Schult, Chelsea

Team

Cblskill
Cblskill
Cblskill
Cblskill
Chblskill
Cblskill

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

97
96
96
89
83
66
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Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Individual Scores

Reasons

Classes that make up this division

102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons

110 Jersey Cow - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
303  Hill, Miranda Chlskill 8 1
300 Blake, Jake Chblskill 72
304  Lamb, Marilyn Chlskill 773
302  Schult, Chelsea Chblskill 7% 4
301  Lawrence, Meredith Cblskill 64 5
305  Perry, Brittany Chblskill 60 6

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Sum. Yrlg

002 Ayrshire Cow
102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cbhlskill-B 392 1
Cblskill-A 329 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlg
004 Brown Swiss Fall Yrlg

Team Score Rank
Cblskill-B 276 1
Cblskill-A 253 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Spring Yrlg

Team Score Rank
Chlskill-B 144 1
Cblskill-A 144 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Holstein
Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf
007 Holstein Winter Yrlg

Team Score Rank
Cblskill-B 285 1
Cblskill-A 261 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

008 Jersey Fall Calf

009 Jersey Winter Yrlg
010 Jersey Cow

110 Jersey Cow - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cblskill-B 465 1
Cblskill-A 418 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

011 Milk. Shorthorn Winter Calf
012 Milk Shorthorn Cow

Team Score Rank
Cblskill-B 276 1
Cblskill-A 251 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons
110 Jersey Cow - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cblskill-B 222 1
Cblskill-A 216 2

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
Dairy Judging
2-Year
09/14/2013

Primary tie breaker(s)
102 Ayrshire Cow - Reasons
110 Jersey Cow - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
002 Ayrshire Cow

010 Jersey Cow

012 Milk Shorthorn Cow

Team Scores

Brown
Contest  Ayrshire Swiss  Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank

Cblskill-B 1838 1 392 1 276 1 144 1 285 1 465 1
Cblskill-A 1656 2 329 2 253 2 144 2 261 2 418 2

Continued
Milking
Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
Chlskill-B 276 1 222 1

Cblskill-A 251 2 216 2
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